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DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 

Springdale, PA  15144 

 

 

BOYS VARSITY/JV BASKETBALL 

 2021-2022 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time    

Tue. 11/30/21 Valley (Scrimmage) Away 6:00 p.m.     

Tue. 12/7/21 Imani Christian (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 p.m. 

Fri. 12/10/21 Tip-Off Tournament Freeport Away 5:30 p.m.    

Sat. 12/11/21 Tip-Off Tournament Freeport Away 10:30 a.m./12:00     

Tue. 12/14/21 St. Joseph Home 6:00/7:30 p.m.  

Fri. 12/17/21 Freeport Away 6:00/7:30 p.m   

Tue. 12/21/21 Leechburg Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Wed. 12/22/21 Perry Academy Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Thur. 12/23/21 Winchester-Thurston Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Wed. 12/29/21 Deer Lakes Holiday Tournament Away TBA 

Thur. 12.30/21 Deer Lakes Holiday Tournament Away TBA 

Tue. 01/04/22 Shenango Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Fri. 010/7/22 Sewickley Academy Away 5:30/7:00 p.m.   

Tue. 01/11/22 OLSH Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Fri. 01/14/22 South Side (Elementary Night) Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Tue. 01/18/22 Riverview Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Fri. 01/21/22 Jeannette Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Tue. 01/25/22 Cornell Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Fri. 01/28/22 Shenango Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Tue. 020/1/22 Sewickley Academy Home 6:00/7:30 p.m.  

Fri. 02/04/22 OLSH (Elementay Cheer Night) Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Tue. 02/08/22 South Side Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Fri. 02/11/22 Riverview (Senior Night) Home 6:00/7:30 p.m.  

Mon. 02/14/22 Apollo-Ridge Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

          

* Section 3A 

Sites: 

Cornell  High School, 1099 Maple Street, Coraopolis 15108 

Deer Lakes  High School, 163 East Union Road. Cheswick 15024 

Freeport  High School, 625 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055 

Leechburg  Middle-Sr High School, 215 First Street, Leechburg 15656 

OLSH  High School, 1504 Woodcrest Avenue, Coraopolis 15108 

Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 

Sewickley Academy High School, 315 Academy Avenue, Sewickley 15143 

Shenango  High School, 2550 Ellwood Road, New Castle 16101 

South Side  High School, 4949 PA-51 Hookstown 15050   

St. Joseph  High School, 100 Montana Avenue, Natrona Heights 15065 
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Valley   High School, 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 


